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CAPITAL MATRIX, INC.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
as of December 15, 2003

Korri Hall, CPA (E)
Chair)

he C & H Group, LLC
7840 W. Savannah Ct.
Boise, ID 83703

208) 853-0991

208) 854-0907 FAX
208) 863-6940 (Cell #)

korri@thechgroup.biz

Michael J. Ling (E,F)
(Treasurer/Chair Finance Com)
Berkeley, Inc.

6001 W, State St..Ste B
Boise, ID 83703

208% 853-6980

208) 853-6982 FAX
michael @berkeleyinc.com
www:berkeleyinc.com

Tonya Smith (E,L)
{Chair Directors’ Loan Com)
D. L.. Evans Bank

7450 West Emerald
Boise, ID 83713
(208)321-1484
(208)376-2714 FAX
(208) 866-6181 (Cell #)
tsmith@dlevans.com

Dave Jett (E,N)

(Chair Nom/Governance Com)
370 E. 17™N.

Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208) 587-5188 (home)
(208)573-2473 Cell
jettda@hotmail.com

Jeff Tunison (E,A)
%Chair Advocacy Com)
itle One
5700 E. Franklin Rd., Ste 170
Nampa, ID 83687
208) 475-1155
208) 475-1156 FAX
208) 484-3971 (Cell #)
jtunison@titleonecorp.com

Rick Youngblood (E,N)
Past Chairman)
armers & Merchants State Bank

209 N. 12th

Boise, [daho 83702
(208) 412-5107 (Cell #)
ryoungblood(@fmsb.com

Steve Purvis (F)
Cig' of Boise
150 No. Capitol Blvd.
Boise, Idaho 83702
208) 384-3733
208§ 384-3995 FAX
H) 939-0756
spurvis@cityofboise.org

James Boyd (L)

J.L. Boyd Compan
202 N. 97, Suite 201
P.O. Box 8105
Boise, Idaho 83707
208) 388-0300

208) 344-5303 FAX
Jboyd@jlboyd.com

Ridgley Denning (L)
U.S. Bgnk £

P. O. Box 8247

Boise, ID 83733

%208 383-7769

208) 383-7710 Fax
ridgley.denning@usbank.com

R. Gary Gribben (L)

Wells Fargo Bank

119 N. 9™ Street

Boise, Idaho 83702

(208) 393-2188

(208) 393-2122 FAX
gary.gribben@wellsfargo.com

Jerry Bartels (A
Inggstrial Velgtization
723 E. Karcher Road
Nampa, ID 83687
208) 465-3713

208) 463-6307 FAX

jerryb@ivi-air.com

Shirl Boyce (A)

Boise Metrg Chamber of Commeree

250 South 5 Street, Suite 800

P.O. Box 2368

Boise, Idaho 83701

5208) 472-5230
208-472-5201 FAX
sboyce@boisechamber.org

Committee Participation
(E) = Executive

(N) = Nominations

(L) = Loan

(F) = Finance

{4) = Advocacy




